

ABSTRACT OF COST

23

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1/4 P/W & living working Bench mark - - E/S					
0.7 km			P-14		
@ 4075.54/m				Rs. 2852 =	
2/2 P/W & living reference pillars - - E/S					
0.70 km			P-14		
@ 1868.42/km				Rs. 1308 =	
3/3 Clearing & grubbing road land - - E/S					
0.49 Hec.			P-14		
@ 52970.33/Hec.				Rs. 25955 =	
4/4 Excavation for road way - - E/S					
61.5 m ²			P-14		
@ 75.57/m ²				Rs. 4648 =	
5/5 Const. of embankment from 1000 m lead - E/S					
432.588 m ²			P-21		
@ 190.57/m ²				Rs. 82438 =	
6/6 Const. of embankment 100 m lead - E/S					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
$\frac{23}{25}$ P/V & Laying 3" m m Dia cable duct - - E/1 30.0 m P-22 @ 888.65/m Rs. 26,660 =					
$\frac{24}{26}$ P/V & erecting post & pole Board - - E/1 1 No. P-22 @ 11436.50/No. Rs. 11437 =					
$\frac{25}{27}$ P/V & fixing logs & Infr. of road 5 Nos. P-22 @ 11043.77/No. Rs. 55249 =					
$\frac{26}{28}$ E/1 in excavation for found. - - E/1 29.8 m ² P-15 @ 279.29/m ² Rs. 8317 =					
$\frac{27}{29}$ P/V & laying rec 17-15 in found. - - E/1 2.96 m ² P-15 @ 5518.49/m ² Rs. 16335 =					
$\frac{28}{30}$ P/V & laying rec 4P2 pipe - - E/1 7.50 m ² P-15 @ 3832.80/m ² Continuation Rs. 29196 =					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
29 31 P/W & paving top costs - - E/A					
116.24 m ²			P-22		11,644 =
@ 100.17/m ²				Rb.	11,644 =
30 32 P/W & Laying PCC M-20 in sub-8 1/2" - - E/A					
30.61 m ²			P-15		
@ 6247.07/m ²				Rb.	1,94,284 =
					45,77,128 =
Add GST @ 12%					54,92,55 =
Add L-Pass @ 1%					45,771 =
Add S-Fee					50,056 =
					52,22,210 =
less below @ 3.99% (-)					208,366 =
					50,13,844 =
less previous payment (-)					40,97,922 =
				Rb.	9,15,922 =
16/08/24 202.			16/08/24 202.		
work has been completed as per the specifications.					
16/08/24 202.					

Continuation